RAYMORE

parks & recreation

Whether your event is large
or small, there's an option for
everyone.

Centerview rates are hourly with
a minimum rental of two hours
during non-prime times and four
hours during prime time hours.

Non-Prime Time
Monday-Thursday, 8 a.m.-10

p.m.
Friday, 8 a.m.-4 p.m.

Prime Time

Friday, 6 p.m.-midnight
Saturday-Sunday, 8 a.m.-
midnight

Additional fees may apply
depending on the size of the
event and additional services
requested. Contact us for more
information on pricing and
availability.

MAKE YOUR RESERVATION

Raymore Parks & Recreation
227 Municipal Circle
816-322-2791

raymore.com/centerview

227 Municipal Circle, Raymore, MO 64083

CENTERVIEW - FULL FACILITY

$250/hr
$325/hr

$300/hr
$375/hr

$325/hr
$400/hr

$450/hr Full Facility

HARRELSON HALL - Capacity: 240 w/tables or 400 seating
only. Includes catering kitchen.

$195/hr
$270/hr

$245/hr
$320/hr

$270/hr
$345/hr

HARRELSON HALL A - Capacity: 96 with tables or 154

seating only.

$70/hr
$95/hr

$105/hr
$130/hr

$120/hr
$145/hr

HARRELSON HALL B - Capacity: 144 with tables or 242
seating only. Includes catering kitchen.

$130/hr
$175/hr

$165/hr
$210/hr

$180/hr
$225/hr

GILMORE ROOM - Capacity 16: with tables or seating only.

$35/hr
$70/hr

THE GROVE - OUTDOOR PATIO & LAWN

$25/hr
$60/hr

P: (816) 322-2791

$60/hr $85/hr
$95/hr $120/hr
$50/hr $75/hr
$85/hr $110/hr

*These rates are valid through the year 2023.

F: (816) 331-9426



