

# **PRICING**\*

Whether your event is large or small, there's an option for everyone.

Centerview rates are hourly with a minimum rental of two hours during non-prime times and four hours during prime time hours.

#### **Non-Prime Time**

Monday-Thursday, 8 a.m.-10 p.m. Friday, 8 a.m.-4 p.m.

# **Prime Time**

Friday, 6 p.m.-midnight Saturday-Sunday, 8 a.m.midnight

Additional fees may apply depending on the size of the event and additional services requested. Contact us for more information on pricing and availability.



MAKE YOUR RESERVATION

Raymore Parks & Recreation 227 Municipal Circle 816-322-2791

raymore.com/centerview

### **CENTERVIEW - FULL FACILITY**

	Resident	Non-resident	Commercial
Non-Prime Rate	\$250/hr	\$300/hr	\$325/hr
Prime Rate	\$325/hr	\$375/hr	\$400/hr

Listed holiday: \$450/hr Full Facility

**HARRELSON HALL** - Capacity: 240 w/tables or 400 seating only. Includes catering kitchen.

	Resident	Non-resident	Commercial
Non-Prime Rate	\$195/hr	\$245/hr	\$270/hr
Prime Rate	\$270/hr	\$320/hr	\$345/hr

# HARRELSON HALL A - Capacity: 96 with tables or 154

seating only.

	Resident	Non-resident	Commercial
Non-Prime Rate	\$70/hr	\$105/hr	\$120/hr
Prime Rate	\$95/hr	\$130/hr	\$145/hr

# **HARRELSON HALL B** - Capacity: 144 with tables or 242 seating only. Includes catering kitchen.

	Resident	Non-resident	Commercial
Non-Prime Rate	\$130/hr	\$165/hr	\$180/hr
Prime Rate	\$175/hr	\$210/hr	\$225/hr

# **GILMORE ROOM -** Capacity 16: with tables or seating only.

Non-Prime Rate Prime Rate <mark>Resident</mark> \$35/hr \$70/hr Non-resident \$60/hr \$95/hr Commercial \$85/hr \$120/hr

# **THE GROVE - OUTDOOR PATIO & LAWN**

Non-Prime Rate Prime Rate

Resident \$25/hr \$60/hr Non-resident \$50/hr \$85/hr Commercial \$75/hr \$110/hr

\*These rates are valid through the year 2023.